Shop Name: --

AUTEL ™ -

Email: --
Address: --

Report ID: MAXIA20250902134957
Test Time: 2025-09-02 13:49:57
Technician: Werner

Volkswagen VEHICLE DIAGNOSTIC REPORT

Vehicle Information

--/Volkswagen/6S - Polo VIVO 2010 >/--

VIN: AAVZZZ6SZFU008157
Customer Information

Name: MFC Dekra Nedbank Auction House

Device information

Scanner: MaxiSys MS906 BT
Version: V23.00

@ system Scanned (10)

System
01 - Engine Control Module 1

03 - Brakes 1

09 - Electronic central electric
15 - Airbag

17 - Instrument cluster

19 - Gateway

25 - Anti-Theft Immobilizer
44 - Power Steering

45 - Interior Monitoring

46 - Comfort System Central Control Module

(3 pTC (13)

01 - Engine Control Module 1 (3 DTCs)

DTC Description

P1603:00/0-
5635:000

P1504:00/0- Air intake system

5380:000 Leak detected

Invalid Data Received From Cruise Control Module

U0405:00/5-
0181:000
03 - Brakes 1 (2 DTCs)
DTC Description

01201:000 ABS pump voltage supply

RLUTEL www.autel.com MaxiSys MS906 BT

Ctrl. module faulty

Odometer Reading: 207985
License Plate: HYG956MP

Tel: 0861033572

Serial Number: VB8GJCC01509
Repair Order Number: --
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/Volkswagen/6S - Polo VIVO 2010 > Test Time: 2025-09-02 13:49:57

00532:002 Supply voltage - Lower limit not reached
09 - Electronic central electric (2 DTCs )

DTC Description

01314:049 Engine control unit - No communication

01598:027 Drive battery voltage - Implausible signal
15 - Airbag (1 DTC)

DTC Description

00532:007 Supply voltage - Signal too low
17 - Instrument cluster (1 DTC)

DTC Description

01314:049 Engine control unit - No communication
19 - Gateway (1 DTC)

DTC Description

01314:049 Engine control unit - No communication
44 - Power Steering (1 DTC)

DTC Description

U101100 Supply voltage

Voltage too low

46 - Comfort System Central Control Module (2 DTCs)

DTC

01330:053

01135:036

Description

Comfort system central control module - Voltage supply
too low

Interior monitoring sensors - Open circuit

Technician Notes

2016999506

Customer name;
Technician:

Date:

Report ID: MAXIA20250902134957
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Note:Please save a copy of this report for your records.

Disclaimer: This report provides a reference for vehicle inspection and maintenance only. Autel is not liable for any accident, property damage, or personal injury
resulting from the use of this information.
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